AnTa KyHAaepi

DOynceHbi

CeliceHbi

CapceHbi

beWceHbi

Yhipme artaybl

dyT1601/X0KKEN

LLlaxmaTbl /TOFbI3KYManak,

APTTtepanua

dyT60/1/X0KKEM

AFfbINLWbIH

YaKbiTbl
09.00-10.30

14.30-16.00
09.00-09.45
10.00.-10.45
11.00-11.45
12.00-12.45.
13.30.-14.15
14.30-15.15
15.30-16.15
16.30-17.15

10.00-10.45
11.00-11.45
12.00-12.45
14.00-14.45
15.00-15.45
16.00-16.45

09.00-10.30
14.30-16.00

10.00-10.45
11.00-11.45
12.00-12.45.
14.00-14.45
15.00-15.45

16.00-16.45

KenetiH oKywbinap

Il aybiCcbim

| aybiCbim
llaybicbim

| aybiCbim

Il aybicbim

| aybiCbim

Il aybiCbim
| aybiCbim

Il aybiCcbim

| aybiCbim

KabuHer
Cnopt

noLlaaKa

Oky 3an

Oky 3an

Cnoprt
naoLwaaKka

OKy 3an



